DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 326.59

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 217.73

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 252.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 2056.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 370.08

GRAND TOTAL 2426.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Four Hundred Twenty Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

BANGALORE NEELAMANGALA (BLNM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1111343873 VALUE 190630.00

E-Waybill No 162316109094

Seal Required Invoice : YES Sign Required Invoice : YES

Customer LR Copy Required :